Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Analyst Il, Accounting/Payroll
Analyst Il, Accounting/Payroll
Analyst |, Fiscal Services
Accountant |

Supervisor, Payroll

Payroll Specialist

Emp Service Center Specialist
Supervisor, Emp Service Center
Payroll Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Emp Service Center Specialist
Payroll Specialist

Emp Service Center Specialist
Manager, Department Office
Payroll Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Accountant |

Payroll Specialist

Accountant |

Supervisor, Payroll

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department
Payroll Department

Total Wages

$136,466
$92,406
$85,097
$80,186
$71,090
$66,943
$64,738
$61,716
$59,399
$59,170
$57,634
$57,459
$57,334
$52,968
$43,060
$42,982
$41,887
$41,660
$41,206
$35,482
$22,041

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,608
$38,742
$37,953
$36,509
$34,166
$32,428
$32,205
$32,529
$31,093
$31,575
$31,199
$31,575
$31,575
$30,419
$28,655
$22,433
$27,663
$28,730
$21,852
$17,142
$10,779



