Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$136,466	\$47,608
Analyst II, Accounting/Payroll		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$92,406	\$38,742
Analyst II, Accounting/Payroll		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$85,097	\$37,953
Analyst I, Fiscal Services		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$80,186	\$36,509
Accountant II		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$71,090	\$34,166
Supervisor, Payroll		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$66,943	\$32,428
Payroll Specialist		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$64,738	\$32,205
Emp Service Center Specialist		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$61,716	\$32,529
Supervisor, Emp Service Center		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$59,399	\$31,093
Payroll Specialist		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$59,170	\$31,575
Payroll Specialist		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$57,634	\$31,199
Emp Service Center Specialist		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$57,459	\$31,575
Payroll Specialist		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$57,334	\$31,575
Emp Service Center Specialist		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$52,968	\$30,419
Manager, Department Office		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$43,060	\$28,655
Payroll Specialist		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$42,982	\$22,433
Payroll Specialist		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$41,887	\$27,663
Accountant I		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$41,660	\$28,730
Payroll Specialist		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$41,206	\$21,852
Accountant I		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$35,482	\$17,142
Supervisor, Payroll		Fresno Unified	Payroll Department	\$22,041	\$10,779